
{

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Trumpet in Bb

Alto Sax.

Tenor Sax.

Trombone

Tuba

Organ

Side Drum

Cymbals

Drum Set

q = 66

2 3 4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

&
b
b

b ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Dedicated to My Son Charles.             Copyright 2014 by Ghislain Bonneau - GB-10

The Drummer Boy

"Marching Band Music"
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